

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Date of work order -	10.02.2021
Date of completion -	09.02.2022
<u>Record Entry</u> (1) For const of working. Benchmark - ds - 1.33 KM.	
(2) For const of reference Billars / Burpees at Per - ds - 1.33 KM.	

Attested
Auch
04/3/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) P/R cost of Sy grade for Northern shoulder					
1005.48 m ² do					
@ Rs. 126.58/m ²					
				Rs. 127548.2	
(6) P/R cost of cement concrete broad cut to 200 m length with approved bar & rods					
752.375 m ² do					
@ Rs. 139.84/m ²					
				Rs. 102415.2	
(7) P/R excavation for roadway in soil/ rock cutting					
28.50 m ² do					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ²					
				Rs. 2114.2	
(8) P/R cost of G.S.B. (9) by well graded .. material - do -					
575.527 m ² do					
@ Rs. 2949.83/m ²					
				Rs. 1697707.2	
(9) P/R laying spreading & (10) compacting W.B.M. & II stone - do -					
377.69 m ² do					
@ Rs. 3624.66/m ²					
				Rs. 109	

Continuation

13689982

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 (33) Riv and fixing of masonry sign board as - do -					
01 m ² vide Page - (2)					
@ Rs. 11459.50/each - Rs.					114602
11 (31) Riv earthwork in excavation for foundation structure do -					
15.86 m ³ vide Page - (2)					
Unit - 15.82 m ³					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³ - Rs.					42612
12 (32) Riv Sand filling in open foundation structure do -					
1.386 m ³ vide Page - (2)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ³ - Rs.					5552
13 (34) Riv P.C.C. 1:1.5 grade in foundation do -					
0.90 m ² vide Page - (3)					
@ Rs. 5938.92/m ² - Rs.					53452
14 (39) Riv Reinforced Cement R.C.C. 1-25 grade in box cell do -					
1.89 m ³ vide Page - (5)					
12.75 m ³ vide Page - (6)					
14.64 m ³ @ Rs. 7437.55/m ³ - Rs.					1088862

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) 81/2 Bricks filling behind (410) 2500002 at - do -					
7.20 m ³ wide page (7)					
@ Rs. 2783.48/m ³ — Rs. 200412					
16) 81/2 weepholes in 5m ² (41) masonry stone					
— do —					
10. m ² wide page (7)					
@ Rs. 83.11/cach — Rs. 8312					
17) 81/2 supplying plants (43) fitting HYSD bars					
— do —					
778.28 m ² wide page (9)					
295.98 m ² wide page (8)					
1074.26					
Say 1.07 MT					
@ Rs. 45933.78/MT — Rs. 491492					
Total — Rs. 36526092					
Add GST @ 12% — Rs. 4383132					
Add C.C.B @ 1% — Rs. 365262					
Add S. Fee — Rs. 510262					
Total Rs. 41784742					
Less: 3.21% Below as per agreement — Rs. 1341292					
Net pay — Rs. 40443452					

Attested.
Arch
04/3/22

24.12.21
J.E

Continuation
24/12/21
ATC